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
doors - 2 offices, window display space, large common
area, restroom & shower, kitchen/ storage area. Lots of
potential. MLS#1717567 $69,000

486 Molino Rd. - 2 BR, 2 BA house on a 3/4 acre w/ plenty
of shade with lots of potential. MLS#1748333 $42,500

LAND LISTINGS

* Dukes Ln. - MLS# 1665432 45.54 Acres - $184,900 * Wells Plateau Lots - $26,000 - $30,000

+ 0 Old Mulberry Rd. - MLS# 1703530
29.58 Acres - $118,320
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For Your Next Home Inspection

CALL I::HAD_ MADx: “

ASSURANCEINSPECT@GMAIL.cOM
SERVING NORTH ALABAMA AND
MIDDLE TENNESSEE

ﬂNSPECTlONS,LLB AL# H1-4058 * TN# 1231

WWW.ARI-TN.COM £

Providing buyers withgtine
Keys to homezowineslnif

First Commerce Bank takes pride in uniting people with possibilities. —————

Home Loans

Consumer Loans

Business Loans

Lines of Credit

Commercial Real Estate Loans

Come by and speak with our LOAN TEAM today! |

Jai Eason
NMLS ID #541284

> Jeff Whitmore 3
NMLS ID #531359
[ » %
o)

304 College Street West | 500 N Ellington Pkwy | 4650 Nashville Hwy
“Banking With People You Can Trust!” Fayetteville, TN Lewisburg, TN Chapel Hill, TN

www. firstcommercebank.net 931-438-0559 931-359-4322 931-364-7888
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kitchen and living room. The house has had many
(]

recent upgrades including new metal roof, central

and large outbuilding. The house has 3 BRs, 1 BA,
HVAC unit and windows. #55,000

594 Old Railroad Bed Rd. - has 950+ square feet

improved with a 1500% sq. ft. A-frame house that
has 2 BRs and 1.5 BAs. Each of the 15 MH sites has

Investment Opportunity Mulberry Rd - 15 lot
mobile home park. The 3.8 acre creek front lot is

Fishing Ford Rd. - 107 acres; level to rolling land
with creek access. Call agents

their own electric,
agents for full details

PRESCOTT SMITH
RUSTY PITTENGER

9842

COMMERCIAL
Broker & Auct
433-
Web

FARMS
TH,
931

SR e
PP

Visit our
website for

complete
listings:

SMI

in ready with new flooring and paint. The
L]

interior features three bedroom, two baths, living

room, kitchen, dining and large utility room. There
is a large 26'x28’ detached garage and privacy fenced

back yard. 94,500
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5.34 Acre Residential Lot in Riverbend

move-
Farms Subdivision

>

RESIDENTIAL
JOED
TN 37334

s

AND
COUNTRY

144 SF Brick Ranch House features 3 BR.

>

114 North Main
ille,

4 Fayettev

60.81 acres with long road frontage on Old
Railroad Bed Rd. and Thompson Hollow Rd. -
This tract has many good building sites or uses for
agriculture and hunting purposes. Can be divided.

Call agents for details. $231,000

acres located just north of the TN/AL state line.

Mostly open crop land with lots of road frontage.
Convenient to Huntsville and Fayetteville. Call for

Scott Orchard Road and Mullins Road - 106
plat and det

detached carport and udility building. Located in a
very nice, well-kept neighborhood. $85,000

1.5 BA, living room, kitchen/dining combo, 1 car
garage/utility. Other features include new windows,

143 Circle Dr, Fayetteville -is move in ready!

This 1
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200 E. COLLEGE ST.
NE CoRNER OF TOWN SQUARE
FAYETTEVILLE, TN REALTOR®

®

www.accesstn.us

Office: 931-433-8008

RESIDENTIAL « FARMS « COMMERCIAL « BUSINESS
HUD/FORECLOSURES « TAX DEFERRED PROPERTY EXCHANGE

Perfect Retirement Or First Home Spacmus 1 782 sq ft - Park Clty

New construction 1551 Sq. ft. Brick Home 3 BR, 2 BA, | All brick home on nicely landscaped corner lot! Foyer, living room PLUS family/sitting room, kitchen with breakfast
open floor plan, spacious living room, dining area, kitchen | bar, 3 bedrooms, 1.5 bathrooms, extra closets, covered porch and patio, enjoy with your family the screened-in deck,,
with breakfast bar, laundry room, 2 car garage. Ready to | koi pond, storage building with electricity and a huge back yard! Priced to sell $110,000 Call Vivian at 931-224-1928
move in!!! 2/10 Years New Home Warranty. Brookstone | MLS#1744232
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